Wirral Borough Council Term Dates 2021-2022

Autumn Term 2021

Wednesday 1 September – STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY
Open to pupils – Thursday 2 September
Close Thursday 21 October
Friday 22 October - STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY


HALF TERM – Monday 25 October to Friday 29 October


Open – Monday 1 November
Close – Friday 17 December


CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS – Monday 20 December to Monday 3 January


Spring Term 2022

Tuesday 4 January – STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY
Open to pupils – Wednesday 5 January
Close – Friday 18 February


HALF TERM – Monday 21 February to Friday 25 February


Open – Monday 28 February 
Close – Friday 8 April


SPRING BREAK – Monday 11 April to Friday 22 April
Incorporating Easter Bank Holiday – Friday 15 April – Monday 18 April 


Summer Term 2022

Open – Monday 25 April 
BANK HOLIDAY – Monday 2 May
Thursday 5 May - STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY – Polling Day – SCHOOL CLOSED
Close – Friday 27 May


HALF TERM – Monday 30 May to Friday 3 June 
incorporating the Queen’s Platinum Jubilee Bank holiday Thursday 2 June – Friday 3 June


[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday 6 June – Additional Day’s Holiday to celebrate the Queen’s Platinum Jubilee
Tuesday 7 June - STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY
Open – Wednesday 8 June
Last Day in School for pupils – Thursday 21 July

